Funeral Goods & Services Available			
		Duviel	
Product	Cremation (incl GST)	Burial (incl GST)	
Transfer of your loved one into our care			
From place of death, within 50km radius - during business hours	Included in professional fees		
Additional charge for every km over 50kms	\$2.40		
After-hours transfer (call-out fee)	\$395		
Accommodation of your loved one in our mortuary			
Up to 14 days	Included in professional fees		
Outside of 14 days - \$22 per day	\$22 per day		
Essential care and preparation of your loved one			
Standard preparation	Included in professional fees		
Reconstruction fee – cost per hour	\$220		
Shroud	No charge		
Embalming of deceased			
Temporary	\$1,085	\$1,085	
Full Embalm	\$1,485	\$1,485	
Coffins & caskets		ı	
Coffin & caskets	\$550 - \$4,000		
Cremation Capsule	Included in NSNA cremation fee		
Zink Seal	\$295		
Viewing of your loved one			
During business hours at our funeral home (up to 1 hour)	Included in professional fees		
Viewing fee per hour (outside of included 1 hour)	\$165		
After hours viewing fee at our funeral home (up to 1 hour)	\$360		
Viewing fee, off site (up to 1 hour)	\$360		
Viewing fee, held prior to service at service venue (up to 1 hour)	\$180		
Other funeral goods and services a	available		
Repatriation services	Charges are calculated based on		
	individual circumstances		
Grave marker for cemetery including nameplate	•	\$180	
Disbursements The below are third-party charges and are reasonable estimates only, which are subject to change based on individual charges. There may also be other disbursements which are not captured below.			
Death certificate includes postage fees	\$7	78	
Cremation certificate & doctor referee fee	•	\$240	
Floral Tributes			
Half Spray of flowers	\$2	20	
Casket cover	\$330		
Basket rose petals	\$44		
Tribute flowers	\$7 - \$10		
Posie of flowers	\$150		
Others	POA		
Death/Funeral Notice			
Lovell Meizer Funerals Tribute Page	No charge		
Lovell Meizer Funerals Facebook	No charge		
		-	

Lovell Meizer Funerals – Service Prices 2023-2024

Newspaper	\$20	\$200 - \$550	
Live stream and recording via a professional company		\$895	
Goulburn Mulwaree Council			
General & Kenmore (St Patrick's) Cemeteries	-		
Plot Fee – Lawn Sections	-	\$2,010.00	
Interment Fee – single depth grave	-	\$1,547.00	
Interment Fee – double depth grave	-	\$1,888.00	
Crookwell Lawn Cemetery			
Plot Fee - Lawn Sections	-	\$2,302.00	
Interment Fee – single depth	-	\$1,336.00	
Interment Fee – double depth	-	\$1,336.00	
Other regional cemeteries		POA	
Cremation Services			
Norwood Park Crematorium (direct) – adult	\$1,120	-	
Norwood Park Crematorium (direct) – child (1yr – 17yr)	885	-	
Norwood Park Crematorium (direct) – adult (0-1yr)	No charge	-	
Norwood Park Crematorium (single service)	\$1,575	-	